119000203133

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
eposidi ilistractions to t illing elineer.

Office Use Only



000332669410

08/06/19:-01026--002 **150.00

C RICO AUG O 6 2019 19 AUG -6 PH 5: 22

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corpor					
SUBJECT: A&A Electric S	Services, LLC, a Florid	la limited liability c	ompany		
SUBJECT.		lting Florida Limite			
The enclosed Articles of C Business Entity" into a "Fl					
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning	this matter to:			
Christopher W. Brewer					
(Co	ontact Person)				<u></u>
Gardner Brewer Martinez-Mon	ifort, P.A.				9 AUG
(Fir	rm/Company)				35
400 North Ashley Drive, Suite	1100				က်
	(Address)				
Tampa, FL 33602					က်
(City, S	state and Zip Code)	<u>.</u>			23
cbrewer@gbmmlaw.com					
E-mail Address: (to be used	l for future annual repo	ort notifications)			
For further information co	oncerning this matte	er, please call:			
Christopher W. Brewer		at (813	221-9600		
(Name of Contact Pers			(Daytime Tel	ephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the dollars and drawn on a bar	_	•	ocessed by t	his office must be p	payable in US
	155.00 Filing Fees Certificate of us	□\$180.00 Filing I and Certified Copy	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fees. ed Copy. and cate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILI	NG ADDRE	ESS:	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: A&A Electric Services, Inc.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a corporation e26408
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, e
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
March 3, 1983
on
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization
A&A Electric Services, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 8/6/19@12:01 a.m.
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after
the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

- 5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
- 6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed t	his 5 15 day of Augus	<u> 20 19 .</u>	
Signatu	re of Authorized Representat	tive of Limited Liability Company:	
C :		1 0100	
Signatur	re of Authorized Representative	2: <u>7</u>	
Printed N	Name: Andrew De La Parie	Title: Manager	
<u>Signatur</u>	re(s) on behalf of Other Busine	ess Entity: [See below for required signat	ure(s)]
Signatur	c: <u>A. Q/V</u>		
Printed N	Name: Andrew De La Parte	Title: President	
Timear	vanic. Those was bar are	Title, Trouben	
Signature	e:		
Printed N	Name:	Title:	
Signature	e:		
Printed N	Name:	Title:	
Signature	e:	·	
Printed N	Name:	Title:	
G :			
Signature	e:	mu.	
rrintea r	Name:	Title:	
Simatur	o.		
Printed N	Name:	Title:	
i iiiica j	vanie	1100.	
If Florid	la Corporation:		
	e of Chairman, Vice Chairman, I	Director, or Officer.	
-		lected, an Incorporator must sign.	
If Florid	la General Partnership or Lim	ited Liability Partnership:	
Signature	e of one General Partner.		
		ited Liability Limited Partnership:	
Signature	es of ALL General Partners.		
All othor			
All other	e of an authorized person.		
Signature	e of an authorized person.		
Fees:			
Λ	Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00	
	Fees for Florida Articles of Orga	·	
	Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)	
	Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)	
(conneate or status.	\$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	(avust contain the words. Limited Li	ability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC,")	
ARTICLE II		a minainal affigu of the Limited Lie	hilitu Camuan
_		e principal office of the Limited Lia	omty Compan
<u>Principal Offi</u>	<u>ce Address:</u>	Mailing Address:	
4409 North Thate	her Avenue	4409 North Thatcher Avenue	
Tampa, FL 33614		Tampa, FL 33614	<u> </u>
The Limited Liabil		ered Office, & Registered Agent's tegistered Agent. You must designate an individu	ual or another
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	ity Company cannot serve as its own F th an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of t Christopher W. Brewer	he registered agent are:	ual or another
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	ity Company cannot serve as its own F th an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of t Christopher W. Brewer	tegistered Agent. You must designate an individu	ual or another
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	ity Company cannot serve as its own F th an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of t Christopher W. Brewer	he registered agent are:	ual or another
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	ity Company cannot serve as its own F th an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of t Christopher W. Brewer N 400 North Ashley Drive, Sui	he registered agent are:	ual or another
(The Limited Liabil business entity wit	ity Company cannot serve as its own F th an active Florida registration.) the Florida street address of t Christopher W. Brewer N 400 North Ashley Drive, Sui	tegistered Agent. You must designate an individual the registered agent are: ame	ual or another 19 AUS -5 74 5:

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member			
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	Andrew De La Parte		
	4409 North Thatcher Avenue		
	Tampa, FL 33614		
			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
1 1			
This document is executed in accordant	or an authorized representative of a member nee with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felor		
Andrew De La Parte			
	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)